

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 189 OF 2016

MR.DILIP D. KUDASKAR AND ANR.,	... Petitioners
Versus	
SMT.VRUSHALI KESHAV KUDASKAR AND 13 ORS.,	... Respondents

Mr. Kishan C. Padgaonkar, Advocate for the petitioners.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Learned Counsel appearing for the petitioner orally seeks three weeks' time to clear the office objections.

Time granted.

Date: 18th March, 2016

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

ms