

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 189 OF 2016

MR.DILIP D. KUDASKAR AND ANR.,	... Petitioner
Versus	
SMT.VRUSHALI KESHAV KUDASKAR AND 13 ORS.,	... Respondent

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Today i.e. 22/04/2016 none present for the petitioner. Office objections are not cleared despite of opportunities. Stand over after coming summer vacation for passing appropriate order in case office objections are not cleared.

Date: 22nd April, 2016

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

ep