

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 90 OF 2016

DILIP D. KUDASKAR AND ANR.,	... Appellants
Versus	
VRUSHALI KESHAV KUDASKAR AND 13 ORS.,	... Respondents

Adv. T. Mashelkar holding for Adv. Padgaonkar Kishan C, for the
Appellants

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

The service report of the notice sent to R. No. 11 and 12 is awaited
till date. Office to issue reminder to the concerned Court. Stand over
three weeks.

Date: 10th January, 2019

(Kiran A. Bagi)
Registrar(Judicial)

ep